
 

   

     

 
 

 

 

    
   

   
   
   
   
   

   
   

   
   
   
   

   
   

   
   
     

   
   

   
   

   
   
   

    
   

   
   

   
    
   

   
    
   

OUTH XPRESS ANES NDUSTRY ORUMI-77 S E L I F

I-77 South Express Lanes RFQ Holders 

Company or Organization Name 

A. Morton Thomas and Associates, Inc. 
Contact 

Brian Lowe 
Email Address 

blowe@amtengineering.com 
Acciona Seth Robertson srobertson@acciona.com 
ACS Infrastructure Stephanie Cochran scochran@acsinfra.com 
ACS Infrastructure Steven DeWitt sdewitt@acsinfra.com 
ACS Infrastructure Jan Doroteo jdoroteo@acsinfra.com 
ACS Infrastructure Jonathan Astudillo jastudillo@acsinfra.com 
ACS Infrastructure Development Gibril Muddei gmuddei@acsinfra.com 
Acuity Design Group Garold Smith gsmith@alladg.com 
AECOM Michael Turner michael.turner2@aecom.com 
AECOM Mariusz Koper mariusz.koper@aecom.com 
AECOM John Sloan john.sloan@aecom.com 
Arcadis Chetan Chikkannaswamy chetan.chikkannaswamy@arcadis.com 
Arcadis, U.S. Kara Japhet Kelley kara.japhetkelley@arcadis.com 
Ardurra Group, Inc. William Knapp wknapp@ardurra.com 
Arup Hemal Patel hemal.patel@arup.com 
Ashurst LLP Kristen Heier kristen.heier@ashurst.com 
ASTM North America Kate Speir kspeir@astmna.com 
ATCS Walter Fedrowitz wfedrowitz@atcs.com 
Atlas Technical Consultants Sean Byers sean.byers@oneatlas.com 
Baez Consulting Phani Jammalamadaka phani@baezconsulting.com 
Balfour Beatty Infrastructure, Inc. Keith Nixon knixon@balfourbeattyus.com 
Barclays Riley Benz riley.benz@barclays.com 
Benesch George M. Horas ghoras@benesch.com 
Benesch Greg Stewart gstewart@benesch.com 
Blythe Construction, Inc. Lee Bradley lee.bradley@blytheconstruction.com 
Blythe Development LLC Matthew Spencer mspencer@blythe.us 
Bolton & Menk, Inc Aaron Cook aaron.cook@bolton-menk.com 
Bolton & Menk, Inc Paul Glaser paul.glaser@bolton-menk.com 
C&M Associates Jonathan Pagan jpagan@candm-associates.com 
CES Group Engineers, LLP Greg Hans ghans@ces-group.net 
Churchill & Associates Chris Smith chris@churchillandassociates.com 
Cintra Geoffrey Doctoroff gdoctoroff@cintra.us 
Cintra Alberto Gonzalez Lalueza aglalueza@cintra.us 
Cintra Rebecca Brooks rbrooks@cintra.us 
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Cintra Javier Tamargo jtamargo@cintra.us 
Cintra Parker Fleming pfleming@cintra.us 
City of Charlotte Rick Sanderson rick.sanderson@charlottenc.gov 
Cobb, Fendley & Associates, Inc. Erick Bustos ebustos@cobbfendley.com 
Cointer Concesiones Vianney Valle vvalle@cointer.mx 
COWI Jack Gerwick jckg@cowi.com 
COWI William Detwiler bidr@cowi.com 
Credit Agricole CIB Jehan Thind jehan.thind@ca-cib.com 
Davenport Daniel Aiello daiello@davenportworld.com 
Delgany Advisory, LLC Michael Kerrigan michael.kerrigan@delgany.us 
Dewberry Engineers Inc. Mike Surasky msurasky@dewberry.com 
DRMP, Inc. James Beck jbeck@drmp.com 
Dump Brothers Universal Trucking, LLC Mark Bass dumpbrosutc@outlook.com 
ECS Shyam Veeramachineni shyamv@ecslimited.com 
ECS Group of Companies Randy Wirt rwirt@ecslimited.com 
Exile Group Tom Nelthorpe tom.nelthorpe@exilegroup.com 
EXP Kyle Henry kyle.henry@exp.com 
F&R Patrick Alton palton@fandr.com 
FCC Concessions Jesus M. De La Fuente Jmfuente@fccco.com 
Ferrovial Stefanie Beemer sbeemer@ferrovial.us 
Ferrovial Construction Jedidiah Cochran jcochran@ferrovial.us 
Ferrovial Construction US Corp. Jorge Heredia Cuenca jheredia@ferrovial.us 
Garver USA Dan Dennis drdennis@garverusa.com 
Genesis Project Controls Group Walter Kafuka walter.kafuka@genesispcg.com 
GeoEngineers, Inc. Daniel Campbell dcampbell@geoengineers.com 
GFT Rick Tipton rtipton@gftinco.com 
GFT, Inc. Formerly Gannett Fleming and 
TranSystems Leslie Adams ladams@gftinc.com 
Global-5 Bobby Olszewski bobbyolszewski@global-5.com 
GM2 Associates, Inc. Wade Bonzon wbonzon@gm2inc.com 
Gradient Systematics Sam Bohluli sbohluli@gradientsystematics.com 
Greenhill Alexander Falcone alexander.falcone@greenhill.com 
H&H Rodger Rochelle rrochelle@hardestyhanover.com 
Halmar International LLC Ken Aschbacher kaschbacher@halmarinternational.com 
Hazen and Sawyer Andrew Vane avane@hazenandsawyer.com 
HDR Andy Abernathy andy.abernathy@hdrinc.com 
HDR Paul Meehan paul.meehan@hdrinc.com 
HDR Engineering, Inc. of the Carolinas Richard Hancock richard.hancock@hdrinc.com 
HNTB Mike Kling mkling@hntb.com 
HNTB David Boss dboss@hntb.com 
HNTB Jordan Pitt jpitt@hntb.com 
IJ Global Thomas Duffell tom.duffell@ijglobal.com 
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Individual David Nachman dnachmanatx@gmail.com 
InfraShares Brian Ross brianross@infrashares.com 
Infrastructure Consulting & Engineering, LLC Peter Graf peter.graf@ice-eng.com 
Innleadair Peter Stephenson peter.stephenson@innleadair.com 
Ion Group Eugene Gilligan eugene.gilligan@iongroup.com 
J.P. Morgan Securities LLC Ben Djiounas benjamin.n.djiounas@jpmorgan.com 
Jacobs Jaime Robinson jaime.robinson@jacobs.com 
Jefferies LLC Kirsten Chalke kchalke@jefferies.com 
Jefferies LLC Amanda Lee amanda.lee@jefferies.com 
John Hancock Matthew Fedors mfedors@jhancock.com 
John Laing Avery Adessky avery.adessky@laing.com 
Johnson, Mirmiran & Thompson Engineers DeWayne Brown ldbrown@jmt.com 
Kapsch John Breedlove john.breedlove@kapsch.net 
Kapsch TrafficCom USA Don Hicks don.hicks@kapsch.net 
Kapsch TrafficCom USA Inc Elizabeth Haugh Elizabeth.Haugh@kapsch.net 
Kiewit John Zelenka john.zelenka@kiewit.com 
Kiewit Joe Wingerter joe.wingerter@kiewit.com 
Kiewit Development Company John Anttonen john.anttonen@kiewit.com 
Kisinger Campo & Associates, Corp. (KCA) Sam Cullum scullum@kcaeng.com 
KPMG Nikhil Jain nikhiljain24@kpmg.com 
Lexton Infrastructure Solutions Michael Lexton michael@lextoninfra.com 
Lochner Brian Eason beason@hwlochner.com 
LSEG Nic Stone nic.stone@lseg.com 
Macquarie Johannes Maus johannes.maus@macquarie.com 
Macquarie Ryan Karmel ryan.karmel@macquarie.com 
Magnitvde LLC Ivan Mestre Rodriguez ivan@magnitvde.com 
Marsh McLennan Agency Rafael Araujo rafael.araujo@marshmma.com 
Mayer Brown David  Narefsky dnarefsky@mayerbrown.com 
McKim & Creed Simba Bouligny sbouligny@mckimcreed.com 
McKim & Creed Jeff Aker jaker@mckimcreed.com 
Mercator Advisors Jim Taylor jtaylor@mercatoradvisors.com 
Meridiam Tony Elkins t.elkins@meridiam.com 
Meridiam Infrastructure North America Ravi Pidikiti r.pidikiti@meridiam.com 
Michael Baker International, Inc. Amber Meddaugh amber.meddaugh@mbakerintl.com 
Morgan Stanley Darryl Davis darryl.davis@morganstanley.com 
Mott MacDonald Adam Halpin adam.halpin@mottmac.com 
National Bank of Canada Financial Inc. Antony Lawrence antony.lawrence@nbf-us.com 
NEOO Partners, Inc. Alysia Steadman alysia@neoopartners.com 
Norton Rose Fulbright Patrick Harder patrick.harder@nortonrosefulbright.com 
NOVA Engineering and Environmental, Inc. Melissa Caruso mcaruso@usanova.com 
NV5 Shawn Reese shawn.reese@NV5.com 

Page 3 of 5 



 

   

 

   
    

   
   

   
   

    
   

    
   

   
   

    
    

   
   
   
   
   
   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

 
  

  
   

   
   

   
    

   
   

   
   

    
    

OHL Infrastructure, Inc. (USA) Javier Olivares javier.olivares@ohla-group.com 
OR Colan Associates Evan Emerson eemerson@orcolan.com 
Othon Manuel Correia mcorreia@othon.com 
P3 Bulletin Jonathan Davies jonathan.davies@haymarket.com 
Parsons Daniel Bridges daniel.bridges@parsons.com 
Plenary Americas Sia Kusha sia.kusha@plenaryamericas.com 
Point CAG Michael O'Boyle moboyle@pointcag.com 
Port Authority of NY & NJ James Maxwell jwmaxwell@panynj.gov 
Power Finance & Risk Thomas Duffell tom.duffell@powerfinancerisk.com 
Project Finance Advisory Limited (PFAL) James Littlefair james.littlefair@pfalimited.com 
Quarterhill Rick Strobridge rstrobridge@quarterhill.com 
Quarterhill Raman Jafroudi rjafroudi@quarterhill.com 
Raba Kistner, Inc. EJ Juanda ejuanda@rkci.com 
Raba Kistner, Inc. Clark Prothero cprothero@rkci.com 
RK&K Evan Jones ejones@rkk.com 
RK&K Richard Clifton rclifton@rkk.com 
RK&K Alli Turner ncmarketing@rkk.com 
RK&K Brandon McInnis bmcinnis@rkk.com 
RS&H Dean El-Baz dean.el-baz@rsandh.com 
RS&H Jennifer Farino jennifer.farino@rsandh.com 
RS&H Bryan Kendro bryan.kendro@rsandh.com 
S&B USA Eido Almog ealmog@shikunusa.com 
S&B USA Construction Martin Grem mgrem@shikunusa.com 
Sacyr Marcos Boto mboto@sacyr.com 
Sacyr Sandra Tique stique@sacyr.com 
Scott Insurance Robert Coon rcoon@scottins.com 
Self Employed Matt Bezanson matthew.bezanson@gmail.com 
Shikun Scott Rhine srhine@shikunusa.com 
SICE Tara Reel treel@sice.com 

SICE 
José Ignacio García de 
Castro jigarcia@sice.com 

SICE Inc Luis Carrera lcarrera@sice.com 
SIDRA Systems Carl Brown c@sidra-sys.com 
Squire Patton Boggs Gregory Johnson gregory.johnson@squirepb.com 
Stantec Seth Poole seth.poole@stantec.com 
Star Systems International Stephen Lockhart slockhart@star-int.net 
STV Sheri Ewing sheri.ewing@stvinc.com 
Terracon Scott Gutowski scott.gutowski@terracon.com 
The Lane Construction Corporation Pat McGriff cpmcgriff@laneconstruct.com 
THINK proposals Melanie Harris melanie@thinkproposals.com 
Tikehau Capital North America Kamil Seidl kseidl@tikehaucapital.com 
Tomo Engineering Trent Cormier trent@tomoengineering.com 
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Torroja International, LLC Jose Simon-Talero Munoz jsimontalero@torrojainternational.com 
Trade Commission of Spain in Chicago Jacobo Ballester jacobo.ballester@comercio.mineco.es 
Travelers Brian Nichols bjnichol@travelers.com 
TYLin James Gregg james.gregg@tylin.com 
TYLin Alberto Miron alberto.miron@tylin.com 
UES Sanders Howell showell@teamues.com 
United Infrastructure Group, Inc. Michael Grey mike.grey@uig.net 
Utility Coordination Consultants, LLC Mark  Price mprice@utilitycoor.com 
VHB Chris Fronheiser cfronheiser@vhb.com 
VHB Kevin Fischer kfischer@vhb.com 
VHB Trang Vu tvu@vhb.com 
VHB Engineering Tim Goins tgoins@vhb.com 
VIAS Infrastructure Stephen Roberts stephenr@viasinfrastructure.com 
VINCI Concessions Melanie Vander Valk melanie.valk@vinci-concessions.com 
VINCI Highways David Penalba david.penalba@vinci-highways.com 

VINCI Highways Carlos Gonzalez Martinez 
carlos.gonzalez-martinez@vinci-
concessions.com 

VINCI Highways Emmanuelle Marfo 
emmanuelle.marfo@vinci-
concessions.com 

VRX, Inc. Eric Huff eric.huff@vrxglobal.com 
Webber LLC Issam Helewa ihelewa@wwebber.com 
Weekes Trucking LLC Jzanese Weekes weekestruckingllc@aol.com 
Wetherill Engineering Inc. Greg Purvis gpurvis@wetherilleng.com 
WGI, Inc. Scott Boyles scott.boyles@wginc.com 
WGI, Inc. Eliza Partington eliza.partington@wginc.com 
Whitman, Requardt and Associate, LLP Jeff Lomax jlomax@wrallp.com 
Willoughby Robinson Associates LLC Vernon Robinson vernon@willoughbyra.com 
WRA John Maddox jmaddox@wrallp.com 
WSP Roger Boothe roger.boothe@wsp.com 
WSP Shane Sharpe shane.sharpe@wsp.com 
WSP Jason Gorrie jason.gorrie@wsp.com 
WSP USA Adam Freeman joseph.freeman@wsp.com 
Zaja PR Azania Herron aherron@zajapr.com 
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